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for the closed session

Email: Dalia.luksiene@cr.vu.lt

OPEN SESSION

09:00- Welcome address
09:10 Gintaras Valincius, Director, Life
Science Center, Vilnius University

09:10-  Research integrity in Lithuania

09:35 Julija Umbrasaite, Office of the
Ombudsperson for Academic
Ethics and Procedures of the
Republic of Lithuania

09:35-  Researchers’ responsibilities
10:00 Sandra Bendisciolj,
Senior Policy Officer, EMBO

10:00-10:30 Coffee break

s
One day‘of talks and d.lscussmns on
scientific integrity and goad. o DU
practices in theife sciences for
post-docs-and Pls.

CLOSED SESSION

10:30-
10:45

10:45-
12:00

12:00-
12:30

12:30-
13:10

Intro to the course and tour de table

Research integrity and misconduct:
what are they and why should we care?
Sandra Bendiscioli, EMBO

Emerging policy issues in data
management
Michele Garfinkel, EMBO

Ethical issues in human subject
research

Eugenijus Gefenas, Director, and Vilma
LukasSeviciené, Lecturer, Center for Health
Ethics, Law and History, Medical Faculty,
Vilnius University

13:10-14:30 Lunch

14:30-
15:15

15:15-
15:45

Conflicts of interest in research
Sandra Bendiscioli, EMBO

Issues in scientific publishing
Michele Garfinkel, EMBO

15:45-16:15 Coffee break

16:15-
16:45

16:45-

UNIVg,
S Ry
° 579+

Supervisor’s responsibilities
Sandra Bendiscioli, EMBO

General discussion
Chaired by Virginijus Sik$nys

Life Sciences




