

EMBO WORKSHOP ON

Research Integrity

10 November 2022 Life Sciences Center, Vilnius University

Auditorium R401, 4th floor

Registration

for the closed session

Email: Dalia.luksiene@cr.vu.lt

OPEN SESSION

09:00- 09:10	Welcome address Gintaras Valinčius, Director, Life Science Center, Vilnius University
09:10- 09:35	Research integrity in Lithuania Julija Umbrasaitė, Office of the Ombudsperson for Academic Ethics and Procedures of the Republic of Lithuania
09:35- 10:00	Researchers' responsibilities Sandra Bendiscioli, Senior Policy Officer, EMBO
10:00-10:30 Coffee break	

One day of talks and discussions on scientific integrity and good practices in the life sciences for post-docs and PIs.

10:30. Intro to the course and tour de table

CLOSED SESSION

10:45	intro to the course and tour de table
10:45- 12:00	Research integrity and misconduct: what are they and why should we care? Sandra Bendiscioli, EMBO
12:00- 12:30	Emerging policy issues in data management Michele Garfinkel, EMBO
12:30- 13:10	Ethical issues in human subject research Eugenijus Gefenas, Director, and Vilma Lukaševičienė, Lecturer, Center for Health Ethics, Law and History, Medical Faculty, Vilnius University
13:10-14:30 Lunch	
14:30- 15:15	Conflicts of interest in research Sandra Bendiscioli, EMBO
15:15- 15:45	Issues in scientific publishing Michele Garfinkel, EMBO
15:45-16:15 Coffee break	
16:15- 16:45	Supervisor's responsibilities Sandra Bendiscioli, EMBO





16:45-17:30 **General discussion**

Chaired by Virginijus Šikšnys